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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 8 Women, 200m Medley Open
18-May-25 - 12:49 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:49.99 408 1:18.04 1:31.95
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:54.68 376 1:21.92 1:32.76
3. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 3:04.70 318 1:26.51 1:38.19
4. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 3:07.04 306 1:28.72 1:38.32
5. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 3:16.07 266 1:31.56 1:44.51
6. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 3:16.11 265 1:36.04 1:40.07
7. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3:17.28 261 1:35.36 1:41.92
8. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 3:54.89 154 1:53.34 2:01.55

DSQ MARCIC, Neda 14 Leskovac 4:02.76 1:56.06 2:06.70

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 2:45.98 438 1:17.82 1:28.16
2. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:46.83 432 1:20.36 1:26.47
3. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:50.99 401 1:20.10 1:30.89
4. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:55.94 368 1:24.71 1:31.23
5. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 2:56.11 367 1:23.99 1:32.12
6. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 3:00.15 343 1:26.72 1:33.43
7. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 3:05.66 313 1:29.00 1:36.66
8. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 3:14.61 272 1:34.87 1:39.74
9. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 3:14.88 271 1:29.08 1:45.80

10. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 3:17.00 262 1:30.24 1:46.76
11. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:29.43 218 1:37.66 1:51.77

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:39.02 498 1:21.72 1:17.30
2. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:41.98 472 1:16.96 1:25.02
3. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:42.70 465 1:17.44 1:25.26
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:44.27 452 1:20.31 1:23.96
5. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 3:19.07 254 1:35.63 1:43.44

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:37.79 510 1:11.09 1:26.70
2. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.61 466 1:17.68 1:24.93

Open

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:37.79 510 1:11.09 1:26.70
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:39.02 498 1:21.72 1:17.30
3. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 2:41.98 472 1:16.96 1:25.02
4. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.61 466 1:17.68 1:24.93
5. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 2:42.70 465 1:17.44 1:25.26
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:44.27 452 1:20.31 1:23.96
7. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 2:45.98 438 1:17.82 1:28.16
8. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:46.83 432 1:20.36 1:26.47
9. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 2:49.99 408 1:18.04 1:31.95

10. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:50.99 401 1:20.10 1:30.89
11. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 2:54.68 376 1:21.92 1:32.76
12. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:55.94 368 1:24.71 1:31.23
13. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 2:56.11 367 1:23.99 1:32.12
14. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 3:00.15 343 1:26.72 1:33.43
15. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 3:04.70 318 1:26.51 1:38.19
16. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 3:05.66 313 1:29.00 1:36.66
17. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 3:07.04 306 1:28.72 1:38.32
18. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 3:14.61 272 1:34.87 1:39.74
19. LABAN, Matea 11 Pirat 3:14.88 271 1:29.08 1:45.80
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 8, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

20. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 3:16.07 266 1:31.56 1:44.51
21. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 3:16.11 265 1:36.04 1:40.07
22. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 3:17.00 262 1:30.24 1:46.76
23. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 3:17.28 261 1:35.36 1:41.92
24. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 3:19.07 254 1:35.63 1:43.44
25. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:29.43 218 1:37.66 1:51.77
26. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 3:54.89 154 1:53.34 2:01.55

DSQ MARCIC, Neda 14 Leskovac 4:02.76 1:56.06 2:06.70


